
COMM SW COR OF SW1/4 OF SE1/4, N
POB, N 208 FT, E 209.42 FT, S 20
FT TO POB.

THOMAS STEVEN THOMAS
691 SW GUNTHER CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

31-3S-16-02418-001
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01

31316.00 1.00/
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4,382
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224,102
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HX HB 51,411
66,304

224,102
0

224,102

1499/1538 9/26/2023 LE U I 14 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

THOMAS STEVEN THOMAS

THOMAS STEVEN THOMA

0930/1006 6/29/2001 WD Q I 06 80,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CATHERINE E THOMAS

THOMAS STEVE THOMAS
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37308 MAINT/ALTR 75 10/12/2018

HX Base Yr

691 SW GUNTHER CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 90
Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 10
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,396 117.3700 131.45 314,954 1980 1980 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 1940

BAS 1,940 100 1,940 165,758

FOP 135 30 40 3,418

FSP 304 40 122 10,424

FST 110 55 60 5,127

PTO 336 5 17 1,453

UGR 483 45 217 18,541

3,308 2,396 204,720

BAS= W29 FSP= N16 W19 S16 E19$ W19 PTO= N16 W21 S16 E21$ W22
FST= W10 S11 E10 N11$ S11 UGR= W10 S21 E23 N21 W13$ E13 S20
FOP=  S5 E27 N5 W27$ E27 S1 E30 N32$ .

BAS

2919
22

11

13

20

27
30

32

FSP 16

19

16

19

PTO 16

21

16

21

FST

10

11

10

11

UGR

10

21

23

21

13

FOP5

27

5

27

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,200

2 0021 BARN,FR AE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,470

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 17 24 408.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1993 1993 3 100 612

4 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 600

5 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 400

6 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 100

4,382

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 15,000.00 15,000.00 15,000


